Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS2280P4U 512GB 3500/2300 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4U-1)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

PNY CS2150 1TB 10200/83060 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
(M280CS2150-1TB-TB)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen3x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

PNY CS2150 2TB 10200/8500 NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2
SSD (M280CS2150-2TB-TB)

240GB INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 512GB 3500-2300MB/s M.2
PCIe

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Pny

Apacer

Apacer

Pny

Inno 3d

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Pny

Stok

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

45,62

72,50

131,25

146,25

218,75

224,44

17,81

18,75

47,50

75,00

138,75

17,12

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usb



PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

Apacer 512GB 3500/2300 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3 SSD
Disk (AS2280P4U)

Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen3x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB)

PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

Pny

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Pny

Pny

Apacer

30,31

35,00

35,62

63,75

81,25

103,75

116,25

118,75

180,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD



